APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ALA DOGUMENT G702 (1n§vuclsons On reverse gide)  PAGEONECF __ PAGES PA36 - Item 51

TO GWNER: TURNER f OZANNE [ VAA PROJECT: Cuyahoga County Conventian APPLICATION NO 0358 Distribution to:
4 Joint Venture Center Hotel ] owner
clo Turner Construction Company FERIODTO: 42098 [} ARCHOECT
The Hanna Bldg. 1422 Euclid Ave, Suite 1400 _ o . I conrractor
Clevetand, OH 44118 PROJECTNG:, it | )
FROM CONTRAZTOR: STANTEC ARCHITECTURE INC. Wit ARCHI STANTEC ARCHITECTURE ING. . {:}
224 South Michigan Avenue, Sulte 1400 224 South Michigan Avenue, Suite 1400
Chicago, iL 60B04 Chicago, I 60604 s o
CONTRACY FOR: Architect of Record Services [PRE-GMP ONLY} CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
Application is made for Payment. as shown below, in connection with the Contrast, mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been comptated
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is altached. in accordance with the Cantract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Waork for which previous Certificates for Paymoent were issued and pay-
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SURM. .ot e $6,338,50T.00 - menis received from the Owner, and that curren! payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net change by Change Orders....o.eie et . -5370,672.62
2 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE T4- 2% e 55,967 834.38 ] CONTRACTOR: S -
4. TOTALCOMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. e 55,808 550.82 ;r C
(Colurn G on G703 AETRS LY. Date .ﬁﬁ{ L
5 RETAINAGE: State of. illinols o H
8.0 . % of Compleled Work % HREF} County of: Cock _ : . PSPPI
{Column D+E on G703) Subseribed and sworn jo before o OFFICIAL SEAL
b.____%of Stored Material S me this_\A T Ngay of §iio el pog DEBRA B PERRI
{Column £ on G703} b Y NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS  §
Total Retainage (Line 5a +5t or Notary Publlc: 33 AP e \:7 \\:FFQ‘,W WY COMMISSION EXPIRESDH 18120 g
Total in Column 161 G708} v $0.00 . Lo S
G TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . oo $5,909,550.82 My Commission expires;  \& ™ \_ % = VE g
{Line 4 less Line 5 Tolal} ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT o
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT In accordance with the Confract Documends, based on on-site ohservations and the data
(hlme & from prior cerlifieales) e $5,788,625.95 comprising this applicalion, the Architect cedifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the
Architect's knowledge, informalion and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
B GURRENT PAYMENT DUE. e e oo ]$1 20,954.87 _i quatity of the Work is in accordance with the Coniract Dotuments, and the Contracior
2. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE is entilled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
{Line 3 less Line 6) $58,243.56
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..o $3%
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY] ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. initial
Total changes approved in all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed o
Previous months by Cwner 5868 598.00 {$1,186,711.00} conform fo the amount certified.)
C¥s this Moath:
ARCHITECT:
CLOSE QUY RECON $0.00 5 {52,659.62} By: Date:
Tolal Appraved this Montit $0.00 {$52,652.82}
Previqus Approved: $B68,698.00 {$1,186,711.00) This certificate is not negotiabie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
TOTALS $868,698.00 {31,238,370.62; tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGE by Change Order ($370,672.62) prefudice to any rights of the Owner of Conlractor undear this Centract,

AA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR BAYMENT, 1982 EDITION. AlA, 1882 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVENUE. NW., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5262. WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying viclates U.S. copydight laws and will subject the viotater to legal prosecution




Co

NTINUATION SHEET

AA BOCUMENT G703

© {instructions on reverse side)  pAGE OF PAGES

ais Docement GYGE, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, confaming

APPLICATION NUMBER: {35

Cenlractor's signed Corlificstion Is akached. APPLICATION DATE: 131208

It tzbutetions Below, amsunts arm slated W the nearest dollar, S PERIOD TO: 1280016

tise Column 1 on Contrants where variabie relainzge Tor ine Hema may apply. - ARCHITECT'S BROJECT RO 222701284

A 5 [§ [EX] 0.2 E 3 T G H i J K I ]
ITERA} GESCRIPTION CF WORK DRIGINAL CHANGE CLOSE Q7Y FEVISED WIORYK COMPLETED MATER:ALY TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINSGE E
e SHEDLLED OROERS RECONERATION SCHEDILED FRON PREVIOUES THIE PERICD PRESENTLY COMPLETED T ERESH
VALUE AMCUNT VALUE AFPLICATION STUREDR AND STORED (G4 -
NGY IN TODATE
D SR E) DHE+F)
1M - Structutal Ehgineering 564 GBD.00 {$64,860.00} §0.00 3000 £0.00 snoo $0.00 DAL £0.00
2| Barper & Hoffman - Structursl Enginearing $405.720,00 $104.850.00 58 116.00 §565.788.00 $507.670.00 558,118.00 655, Y88.00 100.00% $0.00
3 vamek Associples - Lighting Design £87 38000 $7.620.00 $0.00 394, 980.00 $92.057.38 $2.822.62 $94,380.00 100.00% £8.00
diSustansble Tetk Group - Ancustics $41,412.00 £2.510.00 $0.00 £43.922 €O $43,822.00 F0.03 $43,822.00 190.00% £0.00
SiSustainabie Tach Group - Avtoiisual 543,882 00 $2.400 00 (57,025,353} 339,395 67 $37,955.57 §2.20000 $30.355.67 105, 00% GO0
B iWiliamson & Assoe - Rosfing £ \WR 845,600 .00 {$18.579.74) $26.920.26 $26,820.26 §0.00 $26,920.2¢ 100.00% $0.00
7 [Weknignt Azsociates $465,6800.00 §17.520.08 {85.438.30} $T7.683.70 37768390 30.00 7T GR3YY 100.00% 50.00
8| Sturin Graphique - Graphics / Signage 519.500.00 §65,110.00 $0.60 $74.610.00 $66.080.00 58 520,00 74 61000 100.00%, 000
B Metwork Technelogios, Ing. - 0 Secunty £44 B00.00 $14,500.00 $0.00 $58,3060.00 £59.300.00 §0.00 558,300.00 100.00% 3000
T0|LCM Architects - Accessiniity $20.801 .00 515,000.00 {82 67084 37,1306 537,130.18 080 $37.130.18 100.00% ‘80.00
11 |Lerch Bates - Vertical Transpartation $55.000.00 132431519 14 684 21} 34,6841 20,00 334,664 21 100.00% 000
12}Lerch Bates - Fagade Access $28.600.00 ($7.830.08) §20.770.00 1510000 35,670.00 $20,770.00 100.00% C.00
13{Facede Forensics - Extedur Wal 97,460.00 £23 53000 ($0,216,72} $1%2,773.28 5141,598.28 $1,175.00 $Ti2773.28 100.00% $C.00
14 jQsbom Enginesring - Civit Engineering F156,400.00 £90,552 60 {37,736.70) 5158,215.30 £156,303.30 52,822.00 $159,215.30 100.00% 50.04
15(CCH . Code / LHe Safety 16,500.00 $41,250.00 3000 £17,750 648 $17.750.00 30,00 §17.750.00 00.00% 2000
16 |Food Strategy - Foos 7 Lagndry $43.6800.00 F58.044.00 {$615.43) $101.104.57 $89,178.34 $1,925.23 $101 154,57 160.00% B0.00
17 |Karplniski Engnsenng - MEFER $525.4528.00 S57.075.00 (¥17,805.77) §805,148.23 $601,323.23 $3,795.00 3605,118.23 100.00% - %000
FB|Sangnu . Plumbing Engineering $1485,537.00 $B.230.00 a0 F154,767.00 §i53.527.00 $1.440 00 §154,767.00 100.00% 5000
19| Osbom Engineering - Fire Protection $43,088.00 0.00 $43,056.00 543 09900 0.0 543.090.00 100.00% .00
20HIRE Com - Bulding Demoltion 545,756.00 ($750.00} 546,000.00 $48,000.00 EdsRen] $45. 000,05 100.00% 000
21| Stantes Architecturs ing, ffomerty VOAY . ADR §2.361,276 00 $234, 552 .00 $0.00 $2,.505 636 00 $2,564,796.572 L7 832 52 5258272004 00.49% £13,208.55
22| Van Auker Aking - Document Conto! E300,000.00 348,500.00 50.00 $344.500.00 $3011.820,80 514,444.50 E3168,365.40 0. 75% $£32.134.60
23]Rober! P, Madison Int, - Interior Arch 3408 700.00 §61,025.0¢ 000 £560.725,00 $560,725 .00 FrO0 $560,725.00 100.00% B0.00
2&1Van Auken Aking - LEED/ Sustainabisty $42.000.00 $30.000.00 50.00 872,000.00 £59,100.00 3000 F99, 100 00 BZ.08% §12.800.00
25{0y, Edward 3. Walters - Vibration Control $235,000.00 {¥235,000.00 5000 0,00 $0.00 L8000 50.00 #OVIH $0.00
26{TBO - Tumer Afflowance $£525,000.00 {F525 G60.00) 000 5000 5000 F0.00 000 #OIV! $0.00
277185 - Turner Design Contingency $385.014.00 (3385014 0y 000 5000 5000 50.00 50.00 #OIvig! 3000
2B{SCS Engineers - Soils Gas Mitgation $0.00 $29,300.00 (812.600.00) 816,700.00 $16,700.00 $0.00 316,700.00 100.00% §0.00
291Van fuken Akins - Model Guestroom $0.00 $37,000.00 £0.00 B37.000.00 $37.000.00 $6.00 $37.000.00 100.00% £0.06
30[Karpiniski Engineering - Model Gueslroom 300G 2200000 $0.00 $22,000.0¢ 22,000,060 000 %72.000.00 100.00% 0.02
Grand Totals £,338,507 00 (318,013.00) {52,659.62} 5,967,834 .38 5, 788,625,495 120,964 BT 8.00 5,308 ,590.52 ¥8.07% 58,243.56 0.00

o4 DOCUMENT GY0k - APPLIATION AND CERVIFICATE FOR AATMENT - MAY 1085 E[ITN - AR O 16T
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHTECTS 1715 NEW YORY AVENDE. R, WASRIRGTCY, N Aes




